1
U 144 Digital I/O Lines
Buffered on the Board
U Connect Directly to
OME-DB-24 Series
Compatible Daughter
Boards
U Emulates Industrial

Connector
U Output Status
Readback
U High Output Driving
Capability
U No Base Address or IRQ
Switches to Set
U 4 interrupt Sources:
PCO, PCI, PC2, PC3
OME-PIO-D144
OME-PID-D144 shown
smaller than actual size.
PCI Bus 144-Bit DIO Board
To Order
Model Number Description
OME-PIO-D144 PCI bus 144-bit DIO board
OME-DB24PD 24-channel relay board with 37-pin D-Sub connector,
includes 1 m (3') 37-pin D-Sub connector cable
(OME CA-3710)
OME-DB-24RD/12 24-channel relay board (12V) with 37-pin D-Sub
connector, includes 1 m (3') 37-pin D-Sub connector
cable (OME-CA-3710)
OME-DB-24PRD/12 24-channel power relay board (12V) with 37-pin D-Sub
connector, includes 1 m (3') 37-pin D-Sub connector
cable (OME-CA-3710)
OME-DB-24POR 24-channel photo mos relay output board with 1.5 m (5')
50-pin flat cable (OME-CA-5015)
OME-DB-24SSR 24-channel solid state relay output board with 1.5 m (5')
50-pin flat cable (OME-CA-5015)
OME-DB-24C 24-channel open-collector output board with 1.5 m (5')
50-pin flat cable (OME-CA-5015)
OME-ADP-37/PCI 50-pin extender to OME-DB-37 (PCI bus)
OME-ADP-50/PCI 50-pin extender (PCI bus)
The OME-PIO-D144 provides
144 TTL digital I/O lines. The
OME-PIO-D144 consists of eighteen
8-bit bi-directional ports (3 ports on